Registration of a Charge

Company name: TRANSFORM PROPERTY LONDON LIMITED

Company number: 11197662

Received for Electronic Filing: 02/04/2020



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 31/03/2020

Charge code: 1119 7662 0006

Persons entitled: PARATUS AMC LIMITED

Brief description: FLAT 3, 35 BEATRICE AVENUE LONDON SW16 4UW

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: STEPHEN WHITAKER



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11197662

Charge code: 1119 7662 0006

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 31st March 2020 and created by TRANSFORM PROPERTY LONDON LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 2nd April 2020 .

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 3rd April 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006







PARATUS AMC LIMITED

MORTGAGE DEED				Account No.: 202698009		
DATE:	<u>31</u> r	nach	2020			
THE BORR	DWER(S):Trans	sform Proper	ty London Limited			
Company R	egistration Num	ber (if applic	able):			
THE COMP	ANY:	,,,,,				
and equitable	シリハンコミドロ こくしょくご	his Deed wh	HIV MINTHAY O VERU	ess for service is 5 Arlington Square, Downshire Way, 1004) and its successors and assigns including any legal solute assignment or by way of security only and those		
THE PROPERTY: FLAT 3 35 BEATRICE AVENUE LONDON SWIG HUW						
PARATUS AMC LIMITED MORTGAGE CONDITIONS 2017				TITLE NUMBER(S):		
				SGL 802842		
1.	The Borrower(s)	(i) ack	nowledges receipt	of the Loan		
		(ii) with am	n full title guarantee ount owed as define	, charge(s) the Property by way of legal mortgage with the ed in the Mortgage Conditions 2017		
2.	This Deed	(i) inco	incorporates the Mortgage Conditions 2017 and the borrower(s) acknowledge(s) receipt of a copy thereof			
		(ii) is m	nade for securing fu	rther advances		
3.	The Borrower(s) and the Company hereby apply to the Chief Land Registrar to enter on the Register a restriction that: No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time being of the charge dated (date) in favor of the Company referred to in the charges registered.					

Form of Charge filed at HM Land Registry under reference: MD1426D



SIGNED AS A DEED BY THE BORROWER:

In the presence of: Witness

Borrower-Signature	Witness Signature Standa R Without
Print Name PAMELA FORSIMOS	Print Name Stephen Whitaker Anthony Gold Solicitors The Beehive Coffee Tavern
Borrower Signature	Witness Signature London SW16 3QB
Print Name	Print Name Stephen Whitaker
MARK FITZS/MONS Borrower Signature	Address Anthony Gold Solicitors The Beehive Coffee Taverr 496 Streatham High Road Witness Signature London SW16 3QB
Print Name	Print Name
	Address
Borrower Signature	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name Address

EXECUTED AS A DEED

BY THE BORROWER acting by:

In the presence of: Witness

Director/Secretary	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name Address
Director/Secretary	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name Address